RECORNED IM THIE ashmenm{" /'3‘:17\ Torm G701

» CLbAd b Lohe
CHANGE ON jD 2’04 =" OWNER 0
ORDER AS ENTRY i 20 4_10% ARCHITECT E

iN MU TEAGRE ORI L LUK CONTRACTOR ]
AlA DOCUMENT G701 No.__ 15001 FOLIO V‘M FIELD a

' OTHER 0
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
St. Charles Parish EOC Tower DATE: 12/13/2013 )
) ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: FEMA PSGP2010-PU-TO-L035 Project 46

TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: 6/5/2013

Gulf Equipment Corporation CONTRACT FOR:

5540 Business Pkwy, Theodore AL 36582

The Contract is changed as follows:

Repair to access road; installation of two ground buss bars (interior/exterior), wall penetration, installation of coax entry
panel, ceiling access panel and relocation of light fixture, installation of fabric, rock and timber to grade and level site.

APPROVED:
Construction Management

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor,

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was ' $766,530
Net change by previously authorized Change orders _
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was ) $766,530
The {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased)

by this Change Order in the amount of $39,205
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be $805,735

The Contract Time will be {increased) decreased) (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This summary dogs not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which

' have been authgrized by Construction Change Directive.
MSEMM Gulf Equipment Corp St. Charles Parish
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

Mﬁo &A?Nl ﬂ(\({’ ‘Mw 5440 Business Pkwy, Theadore A 16582 15045 River Rd LA 18, Hahnville LA 70051

AdeZ:" . Address Address
Nedaspie \4 760/ |

: =

bATE L’)//ﬁ'/@/; . DATE ‘Q,/,(? (20 (D DATE ;/7/ )L/

AlA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AlA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D, €. 20006 G701-1987

- AlA Form G701




